
Weimar Junior High Volleyball

2023 Schedule
Date Opponent Place Teams Time

Thursday, Aug 24 Shiner Weimar 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Monday, Aug 28 Louise Louise 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Thursday, Sept 7 Ganado Weimar 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Saturday, Sept 9 Schulenburg
Tournament

Schulenburg 7A & 8A TBA

Monday, Sept 11 Flatonia Weimar 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Saturday, Sept 16 Brenham
Tournament

Brenham 7A & 8A TBA

Monday, Sept 18 Schulenburg Schulenburg 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Monday, Sept 25 Shiner Shiner 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Monday, Oct 2 Louise Weimar 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Monday, Oct 9
No School on this
date, but we will

still play

Ganado Ganado 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

Monday, Oct 16 Flatonia Flatonia 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM
Monday, Oct 23 Schulenburg Weimar 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 PM

7/14/23

Coaches: Terra Griffin and Darrian Smith WJH Principal: Skye Anderle
Volleyball HC: Amanda Machicek Superintendent: Jon Wunderlich
Girls AD: Roger Maupin


